Greek

COMMUNITY

OF TORONTO

est. 1909

TETAPTH

IHAPAXKEYH
XABBATO
KYPIAKH

TETAPTH

IHAPAXKEYH
KYPIAKH
TETAPTH
IHAPAXKEYH
KYPIAKH
TETAPTH
IHAPAXKEYH

YABBATO
KYPIAKH
TETAPTH
IHAPAXKEYH

ST. IRENE CHRISOVALANTOY

66 GOUGH AVE. TORONTO, ON M4K 3NS8 TEL: 416-465-8213 FAX: 416-465-5839

GREEK ORTHODOX METROPOLIS OF TORONTO CANADA

GREEK COMMUNITY OF TORONTO

GREEK ORTHODOX CHURCH

Fr. Spyridon Vitouladitis

1
3
4
5
8

10
12
15
17
19
22
24

25
26
29
31

IHNPOT'PAMMA IEPQN AKOAOYOIQN MAPTIOY 2017

IMPOHI'TAXMENH OEIA AEITOYPI'IA
Evdokiac ocropdaptvpog, Mapkériov

A’ XAIPETIZMOI oty Yzgpayio Ogotdko
YYXOXZABBATO, 10 diokoivf. @dvpa tov Ay. @£0d0pov
A’ NHXTEIQN, KYPIAKH THX OPOOAOZEIAX
Meprpopd aysimv eitkovov

MNPOHI'TAXMENH OEIA AEITOYPI'TIA
Ogopuraxtov,Eppov anoctérov.

B’ XAIPETIZEMOI oty Yzngpoyio Ocotdko

B’ NHXTEIQN, 'PHI'OPIOY [TAAAMA
MMPOHI'TAXMENH OEIA AEITOYPI'TA

I’ XAIPETIZMOI oty Yrepayio @gotoéko

B’ NHXTEIQN, XTAYPOITPOXKYNHXEQZY, tov Ayiov Ocod@pav

MMPOHI'TAXMENH OEIA AEITOYPI'TA

MEI'AX EXIIEPINOX EYAITEAIZMOY

A’ XAIPETIZMOI oty Yzgpayio Ocotdéko
EYAITEAIZMOZX THX YIIEPAT'TAX OEOTOKOY
A’ NHETEIQN, Iodvvov K ipakog
MNPOHI'TAXMENH OEIA AEITOYPI'TIA
AKAGIXTOX YMNOZX

07:00— 8:30 p.p

07:00— 8:30 p.p
08:30 — 11:00
08:30 — 12:00

07:00- 8:30 p.p

07:00- 8:30 p.p
08:30 —11:45

07:00- 8:30 p.p
07:00- 8:30 p.p
08:30 — 12:00

07:00- 8:30 p.p
07:00- 8:45 p.p

08:30-11:00
8:30-12:00
07:00- 8:30 p.p
07:00-9:00 p.p

EZOMOAOTHXZEIX OA AKOYI'ONTAI KAOE TETAPTH 4:00 — 6:00 7w.p.

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

PROGRAM OF DIVINE SERVICES FOR MARCH 2017

PRESANCTIFIED LITURGY

1% SALUTATIONS TO THE THEOTOKOS

SATURDAY OF THE SOULS,

1% SUNDAY OF LENT, SUNDAY OF ORTHODOXY
PRESANCTIFIED LITURGY

2" SALUTATIONS TO THE THEOTOKOS

2" SUNDAY OF LENT, GREGORY PALAMAS
PRESANCTIFIED LITURGY

3rd SALUTATIONS TO THE THEOTOKOS

3" SUNDAY OF LENT, VENERATION OF THE HOLY CROSS
PRESANCTIFIED LITURGY

GREAT VESPERS SERVICE ON THE ANNUNCIATION
4th SALUTATIONS TO THE THEOTOKOS

THE ANNUNCIATION OF THE THEOTOKOS

4th SUNDAY OF LENT, St. John Climacus
PRESANCTIFIED LITURGY

THE AKATHYST HYMN

07:00 — 8:30p.m.
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
08:30 - 11:00
08:30 - 12:00
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
08:30 - 11:45
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
08:30 - 12:00
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
07:00 — 8:45p.m.

08:30 - 11:00
08:30 - 12:00
07:00 — 8:30p.m.
07:00 — 9:00p.m.

CONFESSIONS WILL BE HEARD EVERY WEDNESDAY 4:00 - 6:00 P.M.



